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IMAGE CREDIT: WATER MONOPOLY LONDON SHOWROOM, PHOTOGR A PHER ALA NA HOMEWOOD
5CM MOSAIC (F29) GLOSS - PALE BLUE (B224)
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INTERIOR ROOMS FLOORS FIREPLACE KITCHEN SPLASHBACKS

BATHROOM WET-ROOM OUTDOOR SWIMMING POOLS COMMERCIAL FLOORS

CONTEMPOR A RY GL A SS TILES 

LE A D TIMES 

TILE SUITA BILIT Y

This thoroughly modern collection of glass tiles is characterised by the clean, 
crisp lines of a machine cut edge and the luminous way colour filters through 
the material. It’s a look that was first inspired by two of David Hockney’s California 
paintings from the 1960s—‘A Bigger Splash’ and ‘Man in Shower in Beverly 
Hills’—with their colour palettes and architectural motifs serving as initial reference 
points. From there we became enthralled with the grid-like compositions of the 
modernist bathrooms of the 1980s and 1990s and the endless possibilities glass 
tiles could create. 

There are 25 colours available to choose from, in both gloss and matte options. 
The colour is sprayed on one side to a uniform finish for consistency across batches. 
The translucency of the glass gives each piece a depth, which balances the flatness 
of shape and solidness of colour. Use one finish entirely or mix and match gloss 
and matte tiles to create subtle tonal variations. 

Within this catalogue you will  find 10 sizes on offer across three shapes: squares, 
rectangles and a single triangle. Note, the mosaic and liner tiles are only available 
in gloss due to their small size. Please see suitability recommendations below. 
As glass tiles will be slippery on floors, we only recommend using the  
mosaic for this application as the abundance of grout will help with grip. 

Glass tiles are made to order, with a lead time of 8-12 weeks depending on your 
order size. Custom colours and sizes are available and will add additional time 
to your order. 



GLASS TILES
5 of 39



GLASS TILES
6 of 39



GLASS TILES
7 of 39

SIZES
Sizes are nominal.  

Allowable variance 1.5%

10cm Square (F01)
Gloss or Matte

10cm Triangle (F28)
Gloss or Matte

5 x 20cm (F02)
Gloss or Matte

10 x 20cm (F03)
Gloss or Matte

5 x 30cm (F06)
Gloss or Matte

10 x 30cm (F05)
Gloss or Matte

20cm Square (F04)
Gloss or Matte

30cm Square (F07)
Gloss or Matte

5cm Mosaic (F29)
Gloss only

Supplied in 30cm sheets

Cannot have mitred edge

100cm Liner (F30)
Gloss only 

Can be cut to 
shorter custom 
lengths 

Cannot have mitred 
edge
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GLAZE COLOURS

GLOSS MATTEGLOSS MATTEGLOSS MATTE GLOSS MATTE

GLOSS MATTE GLOSS MATTEGLOSS MATTE GLOSS MATTE

GLOSS MATTE  GLOSS MATTEGLOSS MATTEGLOSS MATTE

GLOSS MATTEGLOSS MATTE GLOSS MATTEGLOSS MATTE

GLOSS MATTE GLOSS MATTEGLOSS MATTEGLOSS MATTE 

GLOSS MATTE GLOSS MATTE GLOSS MATTE  GLOSS MATTE 

WHITE (236 )

SAND (263) 

PISTACHIO (6019)

SEAFOAM (213)

ROYAL BLUE (221)

RED (251) 

GLOSS MATTE

BLACK (231)

SMOKE (234) 

PALE PINK (244)

PALE OLIVE (6021)

PALE BLUE (B224)

LAGOON (212)

CARAMEL (262)

ASH GREY (233)

ROSE (243)

EMERALD (211)

SKY BLUE (223)

YELLOW (253) 

CHOCOLATE BROWN (261)

DARK GREY (232)

LILAC (242)

RACING GREEN (6005)

DENIM (222)

ORANGE (252)

VIOLET (241) 
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COLOUR: WHITE (236)

GLOSS MATTE



GLASS TILES
10 of 39

COLOUR: SMOKE (234)

GLOSS MATTE
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COLOUR: ASH GREY (233)

GLOSS MATTE
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COLOUR: DARK GREY (232) 

GLOSS MATTE
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COLOUR: SAND (263)

GLOSS MATTE
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COLOUR: PALE PINK (244)

GLOSS MATTE
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COLOUR: ROSE (243)

GLOSS MATTE
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COLOUR: LILAC (242)

GLOSS MATTE
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COLOUR: PISTACHIO (6019)

GLOSS MATTE
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COLOUR: PALE OLIVE (6021)

GLOSS MATTE
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COLOUR: EMERALD (211)

GLOSS MATTE
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COLOUR: RACING GREEN (6005)

GLOSS MATTE
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COLOUR: SEAFOAM (213)

GLOSS MATTE
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COLOUR: PALE BLUE (B224)

GLOSS MATTE
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COLOUR: SKY BLUE (223)

GLOSS MATTE
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COLOUR: DENIM (222)

GLOSS MATTE
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COLOUR: ROYAL BLUE (221)

GLOSS MATTE
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COLOUR: LAGOON (212)

GLOSS MATTE
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COLOUR: YELLOW (253)

GLOSS MATTE
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COLOUR: ORANGE (252)

GLOSS MATTE
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COLOUR: RED (251)

GLOSS MATTE
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COLOUR: CARAMEL (262) 

GLOSS MATTE
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COLOUR: CHOCOLATE BROWN (261)

GLOSS MATTE
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COLOUR: VIOLET (241) 

GLOSS MATTE
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COLOUR: BLACK (231)

GLOSS MATTE
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CORNERS

PLEASE NOTE: Alternative approaches may cause misalignment of grids by ~8mm

MITRED CORNER

There is an upcharge per edge,  
per tile, for mitred edges.

Mosaic and liner cannot be mitred.

MITRED CORNER WITH TOP LAID TILE

Mitred corner with tile laid on top enables 
evenly distributed grids with thin grout lines

DEEP GROUT LINE CORNER

Equidistant tile spacing with deep grout lines 
to maintain grids. Only option for mosaic. 

STANDARD CORNER

Overlapping tiles with exposed edge  
of glass tile. 

CORNER TILES

THREEWAY CORNERS
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CORNERS

DEEP GROUT LINE CORNER
5cm Mosaic (F29) - Royal Blue (221),  Red (251)

MITRED CORNER
10cm Square (F01) - Sand (263)
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PATTERN SUGGESTIONS

10cm Square (F01), 20cm Square (F04), 
10 x 20cm (F03)

5 x 20cm (F02), 10 x 20cm (F03)

5cm Mosaic (F29), 30cm Square (F07)30cm Square (F07), 10cm Triangle (F28)

10cm Square (F01), 20cm Square (F04)

5 x 30cm (F05), Liner (F30)
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